
 DRAWS   
U-19 National Women Cricket Championship, 2011 

 
 
 
 
 

Pool A Pool B 
Islamabad Peshawar 
Hyderabad Sialkot 
Abbottabad  Lahore 

Karachi  Rawalpindi  
Multan  Quetta 

Faisalabad  
 
 
 

Date Day Activity Team v Team Start Venue 
21st Nov (Mon) Day 1 Pool – A  Arrival of POOL-A Teams Lahore Country Club, Muridke 
22nd Nov (Tue) Day 2 Pool – A  REST & NETS “ 

23rd Nov (Wed) Day 3 Pool – A  
Islamabad v Multan 9:30 am 

Ground A , LCC 
Abbottabad  v Karachi 1:00 pm 
Hyderabad  v Faisalabad 1:00 pm Ground B, LCC 

24th Nov (Thu) Day 4 
Pool – A  

Multan  v Faisalabad 9:30 am 
Ground A, LCC 

Islamabad  v Abbottabad 1:00 pm 
Pool – B Arrival of Pool – B Teams  

25th Nov (Fri) Day 5 
Pool – A  

Hyderabad v Abbottabad 9:30 am 
Ground A , LCC 

Karachi v Faisalabad 1:00 pm 
Pool – B  REST & NETS  

26th Nov (Sat) Day 6 
Pool – A  REST  

Pool – B  
Peshawar v Sialkot 9:30 am 

Ground B , LCC 
Lahore v Rawalpindi 1:00 pm 

27th Nov (Sun) Day 7 
Pool – A 

Islamabad  v Hyderabad 9:30 am 
Ground B , LCC 

Abbottabad v Multan 1:00 pm 

Pool – B  
Sialkot v Quetta 9:30 am 

Ground A, LCC 
Peshawar v Rawalpindi 1:00 pm 

28th Nov (Mon) Day 8 
Pool – A 

Karachi v Multan 9:30 am 
Ground A , LCC 

Islamabad v Faisalabad 1:00 pm 
Pool – B Peshawar v Lahore 9:30 am Ground B, LCC 

29th Nov (Tue) Day 9 
Pool – A  

Hyderabad v Karachi 9:30 am 
Ground B , LCC 

Abbottabad V Faisalabad 1:00 pm 

Pool – B 
Sialkot V Lahore 9:30 am 

Ground A, LCC 
Rawalpindi V Quetta 1:00 pm 



30th Nov (Wed) Day 10 REST / RESERVE DAY 

1st Dec (Thu) Day 11 

Pool – A  
Islamabad v Karachi 9:30 am 

Ground A, LCC 
Multan v Hyderabad 1:00 pm 

Pool – B  
Peshawar v Quetta 9:30 am 

Ground B , LCC 
Sialkot v Rawalpindi 1:00 pm 

2nd Dec (Fri) Day 12 
Pool – A  REST  

Pool – B  Lahore v Quetta 9:30 am Ground B, LCC 

3rd Dec (Sat) Day 13 SEMI-FINALS  
1st Team of Pool – A  v 2nd Team of Pool – B  9:30 am Ground A , LCC 

1st Team of Pool – B  v 2nd Team of Pool A  1:00 pm Ground B, LCC 

4th Dec (Sun) Day 14 REST  

5th Dec (Mon) Day 15 FINAL Winner Pool – A   v Winner Pool – B  1:00 pm Ground A , LCC 

6th Dec (Tue) Day 16   Departure of Teams  

 


